SE Series Vertical Chip
FUJITSU MEDIA DEVICES LIMITED
( � D � L  mm )
Item
Operating temp. range
Rated voltage range
Capacitance range
Capacitance tolerance

Voltage
Series
Name
Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Type Symbol
Design and Specifications are subject to change without notice.
For more information. Please contact our sales office or distributor near to your company. 030724
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance L.C. tan� ESR
Maximum permissible
Ripple current
case size
(V) (�F, 120Hz) (�A,2min) (120Hz) (m�, 100kHz)  (mA, r.m.s.) �D×L(mm)
680 FP-2R5SE681M-01R 425 0.12 13 4500 8×11.7
1500 FP-2R5SE152M-01R 938 0.12 10 5500 10×12.4
100 FP-4R0SE101M-01R   80 0.12 35 2200 6.3×5.7
220 FP-4R0SE221M-01R 176 0.12 30 2700 8×6.7
330 FP-4R0SE331M-01R 264 0.12 30 2700 8×6.7
470 FP-4R0SE471M-01R 376 0.12 22 3800 10×7.7
560 FP-4R0SE561M-01R 448 0.12 13 4500 8×11.7
1200 FP-4R0SE122M-01R 960 0.12 12 5500 10×12.4
82 FP-6R3SE820M-01R 103 0.12 35 2200 6.3×5.7
150 FP-6R3SE151M-01R 189 0.12 30 2600 8×6.7
180 FP-6R3SE181M-01R 227 0.12 30 2600 8×6.7
330 FP-6R3SE331M-01R 416 0.12 22 3600 10×7.7
470 FP-6R3SE471M-01R 592 0.15 15 4300 8×11.7
560 FP-6R3SE561M-01R 706 0.15 14 4400 8×11.7
680 FP-6R3SE681M-01R 643 0.15 13 5200 10×12.4
820 FP-6R3SE821M-01R 775 0.15 12 5500 10×12.4
1000 FP-6R3SE102M-01R 945 0.15 12 5500 10×12.4
47 FP-010SE470M-01R   94 0.12 40 2100 6.3×5.7
56 FP-010SE560M-01R 112 0.12 40 2100 6.3×5.7
120 FP-010SE121M-01R 240 0.12 30 2600 8×6.7
270 FP-010SE271M-01R 540 0.12 25 3500 10×7.7
330 FP-010SE331M-01R 660 0.15 17 4000 8×11.7
560 FP-010SE561M-01R 840 0.15 13 5300 10×12.4
39 FP-016SE390M-01R 125 0.10 45 2000 6.3×5.7
56 FP-016SE560M-01R 179 0.10 40 2300 8×6.7
82 FP-016SE820M-01R 262 0.10 40 2300 8×6.7
100 FP-016SE101M-01R 320 0.10 30 3200 10×7.7
150 FP-016SE151M-01R 480 0.10 30 3200 10×7.7
180 FP-016SE181M-01R 576 0.12 20 3700 8×11.7
220 FP-016SE221M-01R 704 0.12 20 3700 8×11.7
330 FP-016SE331M-01R 792 0.12 16 4800 10×12.4
27 FP-020SE270M-01R 108 0.10 55 1700 6.3×5.7
47 FP-020SE470M-01R 188 0.10 45 2000 8×6.7
68 FP-020SE680M-01R 272 0.10 40 2500 10×7.7
150 FP-020SE151M-01R 600 0.12 20 3800 8×11.7
220 FP-020SE221M-01R 880 0.12 18 4400 10×12.4
15 FP-025SE150M-01R 188 0.10 65 1600 6.3×5.7
33 FP-025SE330M-01R 413 0.10 55 1900 8×6.7
39 FP-025SE390M-01R 488 0.10 50 2000 8×6.7
56 FP-025SE560M-01R 490 0.10 45 2200 10×7.7
82 FP-025SE820M-01R 718 0.10 40 2300 10×7.7
100 FP-025SE101M-01R 750 0.12 30 2900 8×11.7
150 FP-025SE151M-01R 938 0.12 25 3800 10×12.4
20
25
Partnumber
6.3